

Missouri Hospice & Palliative Care Association Heart of Hospice - Program Award

What is the Award? The MHPCA Heart of Hospice Program Award is designed to recognize a program within an affiliated MHPCA Member Hospice that in 2020-2021, implemented or developed an added service to a designated population; or enhanced community outreach; thus, enhancing the quality of life for those in the hospice service area.

Who qualifies for this award? The award will be presented to a MHPCA member hospice. MHPCA members may nominate <u>only one</u> program in this category.

Application process: To nominate a program the application form must be completed and enclosed.

Program narrative should include:

- Brief description of the program including start date,
- Evaluation of program including, population served,
- Description of added service provided.

Do not include any attachments.

Mail completed application and materials to:
Missouri Hospice & Palliative Care Association
P.O. Box 105318
Jefferson City, MO 65110

or

Email Crystal at crystal@mohospice.org

Deadline: March 4, 2022

Awards will be presented at the MHPCA Heart of Hospice Awards Event April 6, 2022 Virtual 11:30am-1pm Heart of Hospice - Program Award

Name of Hospice:		Service Program Name:
Address:		
Phone:	Fax:	E-Mail Address:
Contact Person:		Title:
Program Description:		

Deadline: March 4, 2022

Awards will be presented at the MHPCA Heart of Hospice Awards Event April 6, 2022 Virtually

